Product Description
When it comes to structured wiring, top contractors naturally want cables with
the highest in performance—the performance they’ll find in Steren quality cables.
Using these distinctive cables results in a fast, easy and neat installation. Time
and expense are saved in installing each of these siamese or bundled cables: no
more pulling multiple cables through the premises. The 300-669 consists of a
high-quality RG59 cable for video, a CAT5E 4-pair cable for networking and a
18/2 speaker cable. The 300-770 contains a CAT5E 4-pair cable and a high-

STEREN ELECTRONICS INTERNATIONAL, LLC | Ph: 800-266-3333 | Fax: 800-266-3334 | www.steren.com | Email: sales@steren.com
New Product Release Rev. 05/06. Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice. ©2006 Steren Electronics International, LLC
Ordering Information:
300-669PR 1xRG59 + 1xCAT5E 350MHz + 18/2 Speaker Cable, Bundled
300-770PR 1xCAT5E 350MHz + 16/2 Speaker Cable, Siamese
PR-034
Related Products
300-771GY 1xCAT5E 350MHz + 2xRG6/U Quad Shield, Triamese
300-772pp 1xCAT5E 350MHz + 1xRG6/U Quad Shield, Siamese (RD, WH)
300-773BL 2xCAT5E 350MHz + 1xRG6/U Quad Shield, Triamese
300-774BL 2xCAT5E 350MHz + 2xRG6/U Quad Shield, Bundled
200-925 HDTV Mini RG59 5-Wire, Stranded Center Conductors
200-926 HDTV Mini RG59 5-Wire, Solid Center Conductors
301-178 RJ45 8x8 CAT5E Round-Solid Cable Plug 3-Prong
301-188 RJ45 Shielded 8x8 CAT5E Round-Solid Cable Plug 3-Prong